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RISULTATI - GARA

11° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE UISP LAZIO

2017/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTMANTINI ASIA 00 46 66 91) 2009

EXCALIBURSABLONE GIORDANA 00 52 60 72) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBGIANSANTI SAFIRIA 00 59 71 63) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIATABELLINI ELISA 00 37 25 91) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTFLACCOVIO GAIA 00 39 74 72) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROPERTEA ROBERTA 00 59 54 63) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROMARINEL ROBERTA 01 03 15 54) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBD'ALESSANDRO AURORA 01 03 30 45) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTCESARO CHIARA 00 34 92 91) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOALMONTE LALLI 

ANGELICA

00 38 43 72) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBSALVADORI CLAUDIA 00 38 69 63) 2005

MEZZALUNACERQUA REBECCA 00 40 78 54) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROGIOI MARTINA 00 43 62 45) 2005

MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SARA 00 46 74 36) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI ANITA 00 47 19 27) 2004

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNABIGOLIN ROBERTA 00 51 60 18) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTSALAMONE GIORGIA 00 33 53 91) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTRUCCI ALESSIA 00 34 94 72) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTSANTINI AMBRA 00 35 86 63) 2003

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNALIBERINI FRANCESCA 00 36 70 54) 1996

ASD AQUARIAGUGLIETTI FEDERICA 00 37 03 45) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRUZZESE FEDERICA 00 37 85 36) 2000

CAVALIERE NEROMANCINI FEDERICA 00 38 02 27) 2003
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POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAMENEGATTI SARA 00 38 88 18) 2002

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOMARCHETTI ELENA 00 39 309) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI LIVIA 00 39 8210) 2003

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOFAIOLA ELISABETTA 00 51 2611) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBTIRINELLI FLAVIA 01 41 5112) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EMPOLUMBERARDI BARBARO 

FRANCESCO

00 42 91 91) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIAAMBROSINO PASQUALE 00 41 05 91) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTGALOSSI MATTEO 00 41 44 72) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTNAPOLEONE LUCA 00 43 77 63) 2008

ASD AQUARIASCARDELLATO ANDREA 00 45 81 54) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCALIMÃ  SIMONE 00 46 78 45) 2008

ASD AQUARIAMENEGHELLO CRISTIAN 00 47 58 36) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO CHRISTIAN 00 47 87 27) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROHAMOUR SAMI 00 57 93 18) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EXCALIBURDE MARZO MARTINO 00 37 39 91) 2007

ASD AQUARIADEL FRATE GIUSEPPE 00 37 99 72) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTFARFALLA NICHOLAS 00 38 36 63) 2007

VALLE TEVEREPIDALÃ  ALESSIO 00 38 99 54) 2007

VALLE TEVEREUBERTINI VALERIO 00 40 93 45) 2007

MEZZALUNACIPOLLA FLAVIO 00 43 20 36) 2007

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI LORENZO 00 44 68 27) 2007

CAVALIERE NERODIMA FRANCESCO 00 45 41 18) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBPIERSIGILLI LUCA 00 45 509) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROXHAFERAJ LEONARDO 00 52 2510) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI DIEGO 01 03 1711) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTBELLATRECCIA FEDERICO 00 31 80 91) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIANLUCA NARDUCCI 00 32 28 72) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI ANTONIO 00 34 34 63) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTPESCI ETTORE 00 34 58 54) 2004

MEZZALUNACAMILLI ALESSANDRO 00 39 99 45) 2004
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIACANORI GIOVANNI 00 30 28 91) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTFARFALLA MARCO 00 31 62 72) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTLUZZI LORENZO 00 31 85 63) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI ANTONIO 00 33 36 54) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTMELONI ALESSANDRO 00 33 68 45) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFRABOTTA ALESSANDRO 00 33 78 36) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE NICCOLÃ² 00 34 61 27) 2003

ORIZZONTE BLUPELOSI MATTIA 00 34 70 18) 2002

THE CHAMPIONCOLLINVITTI ANDREA 00 39 679) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRI LORETO 00 29 51 91) 2000

3T SPORTING CLUBGINDRE GIANMARCO 00 30 40 72) 2001

CAVALIERE NEROANTAL ANGELO 00 40 91 63) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTLA TEGOLA MATILDE 01 30 74 91) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT VICTORIA 01 38 37 72) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBPEZZA ALICE 01 43 74 63) 2007

THE CHAMPIONPARLAPIANO GIULIA 01 48 09 54) 2007

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNABENINCASA MARIA 02 03 90 45) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTORSINI ANGELICA 01 18 20 91) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTBERNARDINETTI MARIA 01 18 61 72) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBKONE ZAMPELLA ANAIS 01 28 48 63) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROTARQUINI ILARIA 01 42 79 54) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTGALOSSI LORENZO 01 11 86 91) 2006

ASD AQUARIAPALLADINELLI GABRIELE 01 32 84 72) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROFERRANTE FLAVIO 01 54 06 63) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBALIBERTI ALESSIO 01 21 29 91) 2005

SANT'ANDREAESPOSITO ALESSIO 01 36 41 72) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT GABRIELLA 00 56 86 91) 2010

MANIANPAMAPEGORARO MATILDE 01 03 39 72) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBNOTARMUZI SARA 01 05 57 63) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBBOVA ELENA 01 07 61 54) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBBALZONI ALICE 01 08 77 45) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROPANACCI VITTORIA 01 10 17 36) 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GAGLIARDUCCI GINEVRA 01 10 80 27) 2010

MANIANPAMACAMPOLONGO SOFIA 01 14 41 18) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI MARIA 00 50 16 91) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO 

MARGARETH

00 52 05 72) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBIANNINI IRENE 00 53 31 63) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTLA TEGOLA ELISABETTA 00 54 40 54) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO VIRGINIA 00 54 91 45) 2009

EMPOLUMSASTENI CHIARA 00 58 30 36) 2009

MEZZALUNASPANO MIRIAM 00 58 99 27) 2009

EXCALIBURFEDELE RAISSA 00 59 41 18) 2009

EMPOLUMPUSCASU CARLA 

ANNAMARIA

01 02 379) 2009

MEZZALUNAGRIMALDI EMANUELA 01 12 4110) 2009

MANIANPAMAPORTAS SOFIA 01 16 6411) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VALLE TEVEREPIRODDI NICHOLE 00 42 63 91) 2008

ASD AQUARIADI GIROLAMO SOFIA 00 44 71 72) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTARRABITO FLAVIA 00 47 68 63) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTPRUTEANU REBECCA 00 48 31 54) 2008

EXCALIBURSEBASTIANI ASIA 00 51 17 45) 2008

VALLE TEVEREPERILLI ELENA 00 52 77 36) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCAPONETTI MARTINA 00 53 33 27) 2008
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EXCALIBURDI STEFANO EMMA 00 54 67 18) 2008

THE CHAMPIONPALLINO ANGELICA 00 56 919) 2008

EXCALIBURPOLVERINO FEDERICA 00 57 7010) 2008

MEZZALUNAPIRAS ALESSANDRA 00 58 6411) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SIMONE 00 45 93 91) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBULISSE EMANUELE 00 47 98 72) 2009

MEZZALUNAGILARDI LORENZO 00 48 53 63) 2009

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOFERRARELLI GIANLUIGI 00 49 27 54) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROMARINELLI GIACOMO 00 50 76 45) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI CROCE FEDERICO 00 51 88 36) 2009

EMPOLUMBURLA ALEXANDRU 00 52 58 27) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE GIACOMO 00 53 71 18) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBALLOI JACOPO 00 53 909) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTNEAGU VICTOR 00 53 909) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SANGIORGIO FEDERICO 00 54 7611) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTRICCARDI FRANCESCO 00 56 0512) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROPETRARIU LORIS 00 57 7013) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
LISETTI SERGIO 00 59 1614) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EMPOLUMCRIELESI ALESSIO 00 50 06 91) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBTRAPANI GABRIELE 00 51 42 72) 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MATTIA NICCOLO 00 53 38 63) 2010

EMPOLUMMILEA CRISTIAN MANUEL 00 59 12 54) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROASTANCAI DENIS 00 59 13 45) 2011

3T SPORTING CLUBCOMPAGNI ALESSANDRO 01 02 10 36) 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MATTIA TOBIAS 01 04 09 27) 2011

CAVALIERE NEROCOSMAN DAVIDE 01 06 33 18) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIAAMBROSINO PASQUALE 00 43 47 91) 2008

EMPOLUMFONTANA FRANCESCO 00 45 51 72) 2008

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH MARCO 00 48 74 63) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIULIANI DAVIDE JOSE 00 50 39 54) 2008

EXCALIBURFLOREA DAVIDE 00 52 22 45) 2008
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ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GIGANTE RICCARDO 00 54 94 36) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAVALLARO SIMONE 00 55 75 27) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SCHIOPPO ENRICO 01 00 07 18) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTCANNONE MANUEL 01 03 949) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFLACCOVIO ALDO 00 38 85 91) 2007

VALLE TEVEREPIDALÃ  ALESSIO 00 39 39 72) 2007

ASD AQUARIAGIANSANTI DAVIDE 00 39 48 63) 2007

VALLE TEVEREGRIGORE ROBERT 00 41 42 54) 2007

EMPOLUMCONDRAD ALBERTO 

CRISTIAN

00 41 59 45) 2007

ASD AQUARIACASALE ALESSIO 00 43 47 36) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBFLATI LORENZO 00 44 19 27) 2007

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI PIERPAOLO 00 47 60 18) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBDIAMANTI GIOVANNI 00 48 439) 2007

EXCALIBURURBANI MARCO 00 49 7010) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIOVANNETTI CAROLA 01 21 34 91) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTSESTILI ARIANNA 01 24 53 72) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTDEIDDA ILARIA 01 25 98 63) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBVETRELLA ILARIA 01 26 88 54) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTPISANO CECILIA 01 31 58 45) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTLA TEGOLA MATILDE 01 32 27 36) 2007

EMPOLUMBURLA ILARIA 01 36 61 27) 2007

EXCALIBURMAZZEO ELEONORA 01 41 46 18) 2007

EMPOLUMCIAGLIA GIORGIA 01 41 589) 2007

THE CHAMPIONPARLAPIANO GIULIA 01 43 4610) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBVALLONI SOFIA 01 44 9311) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBLEPORE AURORA 01 53 7012) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROTOZZI IRENE 01 56 0413) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDARI SARA 01 18 77 91) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTAURELI FRANCESCA 01 23 72 72) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI GIACOMO GRETA 01 23 92 63) 2006

VALLE TEVERECENCI VERONICA 01 24 39 54) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTFORTUNA GIORGIA 01 24 90 45) 2006

Pagina 6



VALLE TEVERESABATINI MADDALENA 01 28 34 36) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROTARQUINI ILARIA 01 35 07 27) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
EMANUELE SARA 01 36 08 18) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CANNONE MELANIA 01 43 929) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MENNA CHIARA 01 46 0310) 2006

EASYFITRAUSEO CHIARA 01 50 6611) 2006

THE CHAMPIONCOLLINVITTI MARTINA 02 34 9912) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA SARA 01 13 61 91) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBCIPRI FABIOLA 01 16 93 72) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTSCIARRINI ELISA 01 18 67 63) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROSUSANNA GIADA 01 26 44 54) 2004

VALLE TEVERETREMENTINI MARTA 01 27 31 45) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBBRIGLIADORI GIULIA 01 28 14 36) 2004

ASD AQUARIALOSPINOSO LARA 01 29 33 27) 2005

ASD AQUARIALIQUORI CAMILLA 01 33 72 18) 2004

MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SARA 01 33 949) 2005

MEZZALUNAAZZI SABRINA 01 35 9310) 2005

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SCHIOPPO MARTA 02 05 3211) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUMARUCCI IRENE 02 05 4112) 2005

SANT'ANDREANIGRIELLO MARIA LAURA Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBPRIORA ELEONORA 01 15 31 91) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTORSINI AZZURRA 01 15 42 72) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTMARINELLI ALESSIA 01 16 47 63) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTDEIDDA ELISA 01 17 69 54) 2003

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTESTA GIULIA 01 20 96 45) 2001

COLLEVERDE SPORTFERRERI FLAVIA 01 21 34 36) 2000

ASD AQUARIAPALMA MARTINA 01 28 29 27) 2003

ASD AQUARIACASALE LETIZIA 01 29 01 18) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTROSSI GIACOMO 01 14 19 91) 2006

VALLE TEVEREBICCIRE MATTEO 01 19 56 72) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTNAPOLEONE ALESSANDRO 01 26 81 63) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAZORZAN ALESSIO 01 28 67 54) 2006
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POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAADOMNITEI DENIS 01 30 33 45) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTSCARNATA TIZIANO 01 31 25 36) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTFERRARESI ALESSANDRO 01 31 53 27) 2006

ASD AQUARIALEGGE CRISTIAN 01 36 31 18) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNASAVIANO CRISTIAN 01 37 369) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROLUSTRI LEONARDO 01 38 8610) 2006

ORIZZONTE BLUMARIANELLO RICCARDO 01 46 5111) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CAVALIERE NEROCARBONE SIMONE 01 20 32 91) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTQUINTILIANI FILIPPO 01 27 42 72) 2005

VALLE TEVEREPERILLI GABRIELE 01 30 77 63) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUPAOLETTI SAMUELE 01 37 93 54) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI ANTONIO 01 11 57 91) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOCOTESTA VINCENZO 01 22 79 72) 2004

VALLE TEVEREREPEDE DAVIDE 01 29 03 63) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFARFALLA MARCO 01 08 78 91) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTLUZZI LORENZO 01 12 07 72) 2003

CAVALIERE NEROMILILLI ALESSANDRO 01 21 51 63) 2002

VALLE TEVERETREMENTINI MATTEO 01 24 56 54) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBDI GIROLAMO VITTORIO 01 04 86 91) 2001

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBIANCHI ANTONIO 01 15 36 72) 1985

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTMANTINI ASIA 00 58 36 91) 2009

MEZZALUNACIPOLLA CHIARA 00 59 95 72) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBMARIANI GIULIA 01 01 36 63) 2009

EMPOLUMSASTENI CHIARA 01 02 01 54) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPECORELLA MICOL 01 04 67 45) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBOLIVA FEDERICA 01 10 85 36) 2009

CAVALIERE NERORANIERI REBECCA 01 13 67 27) 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFLACCOVIO GAIA 00 47 08 91) 2008

EXCALIBURSEBASTIANI ASIA 00 48 63 72) 2008

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE LOGU VALENTINA 00 55 34 63) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTPRUTEANU REBECCA 00 55 89 54) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCARRARINI AURORA 00 57 23 45) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROPERTEA ROBERTA 01 00 03 36) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROMARINEL ROBERTA 01 02 91 27) 2008

MANIANPAMAMORBIDELLI FLAVIA 01 05 26 18) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTMAROCCO GIULIA 01 03 23fg 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VALLE TEVEREFRANCONI ELISA 00 38 74 91) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTCANNONE ASIA 00 40 46 72) 2004

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH CHIARA 00 40 77 63) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBCIPRI FABIOLA 00 41 67 54) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA SARA 00 42 00 45) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUNAPOLI EVA 00 42 68 36) 2005

MEZZALUNASINCERI FLAVIA 00 43 50 27) 2005

SANT'ANDREAMARTIGNETTI GIULIA 00 43 99 18) 2005

ASD AQUARIALOSPINOSO LARA 00 45 909) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTPACIOTTI ANGELICA 00 46 6710) 2005

MEZZALUNACERQUA REBECCA 00 47 0711) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBABATINI GIULIA 00 47 5212) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUCROCETTI ELEONORA 00 49 3613) 2005

ASD AQUARIALIQUORI CAMILLA 00 49 4314) 2004

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNABIGOLIN ROBERTA 00 49 6615) 2004

THE CHAMPIONSTELLA BEATRICE 00 50 5116) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROMELIA CARLOTTA 00 51 9917) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRARO IRIS 00 52 2518) 2005

SANT'ANDREANIGRIELLO MARIA LAURA 00 53 3519) 2005

MANIANPAMANICOLETTI STACY 00 59 2620) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFERRERI FLAVIA 00 41 52 91) 2000
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COLLEVERDE SPORTSANTINI AMBRA 00 42 01 72) 2003

VALLE TEVEREGACUSAN CLAIRE 00 42 46 63) 2003

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGIORDANO FRANCESCA 00 42 62 54) 2002

ASD AQUARIAGUGLIETTI FEDERICA 00 46 25 45) 2003

ASD AQUARIAMARINI SARA 00 46 74 36) 2003

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOORSINI DESIREE 00 46 79 27) 2000

ORIZZONTE BLUCECCARELLI GIULIA 00 50 69 18) 2003

MANIANPAMATORRISI ILENYA 00 59 969) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EMPOLUMBURLA ALEXANDRU 00 55 04 91) 2009

EMPOLUMGIORI FILIPPO 00 56 43 72) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EMPOLUMMILEA CRISTIAN MANUEL 01 11 76 91) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBIERARDI VALERIO 00 46 51 91) 2008

EMPOLUMFONTANA FRANCESCO 00 46 79 72) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBMANCINI LIVIO 00 49 00 63) 2008

ASD AQUARIAMENEGHELLO CRISTIAN 00 51 91 54) 2008

MEZZALUNAGUIDOTTI FEDERICO 00 52 74nc 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTNAPOLEONE LUCA 00 52 77 36) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROHAMOUR SAMI 00 59 85 27) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROGATTO GIUSEPPE 01 03 24 18) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTCASTELLANO FABIO 

MASSIMO

01 04 469) 2008

MANIANPAMAGENTILE ENRICO 01 06 0010) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFARFALLA NICHOLAS 00 45 18 91) 2007

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI LORENZO 00 47 48 72) 2007

MEZZALUNACIPOLLA FLAVIO 00 48 22 63) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTBUNEA CHRISTIAN 00 49 18 54) 2007

MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI LIVIO 00 50 05 45) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROXHAFERAJ LEONARDO 00 50 86 36) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIAROLI MATTIA 00 50 96 27) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBGROTTESI MATTIA 00 52 59 18) 2007

SANT'ANDREAVERGINELLI ANDREA 00 54 259) 2007
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COLLEVERDE SPORTCARDONE GIORGIO 00 54 5210) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBBOLLA ALESSIO 00 56 5011) 2007

EXCALIBURMANCINI VALERIO 00 56 5912) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFERRERI VALERIO 00 54 54fg 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VALLE TEVERESABATINI ROBERTO 00 37 92 91) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTBELLATRECCIA FEDERICO 00 38 72 72) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTPESCI ETTORE 00 39 29 63) 2004

MEZZALUNACAMILLI ALESSANDRO 00 40 28 54) 2004

ASD AQUARIALUDOVISI DANIELE 00 40 55 45) 2004

VALLE TEVEREANTONELLI JACOPO 00 42 94 36) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROURSULICA MARIO 00 48 10 27) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTMUSICHINI DANTE 00 49 92 18) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIAFALANGA MANUEL 00 37 21 91) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI ANTONIO 00 38 40 72) 2003

ORIZZONTE BLUPELOSI MATTIA 00 39 97 63) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI BONA GABRIELE 00 40 99 54) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI CROCE LORENZO 00 41 55 45) 2003

ASD AQUARIAASTOLFI ANDREA 00 48 42 36) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTSABETTA ALESSIO 00 32 13 91) 2001

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTURREI FRANCESCO 00 32 29 72) 2001

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA MATTEO 00 32 85 63) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBSALERNO RICCARDO 00 34 82 54) 1998

CAVALIERE NEROANTAL ANGELO 00 42 73 45) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTVRABIE MIRIAM 01 30 92 91) 2007

EASYFITFAGIANI NOEMI 01 33 78 72) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTANGELONI LUCREZIA 01 34 36 63) 2007

VALLE TEVEREFRANCONI ALESSIA 01 37 71 54) 2007
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3T SPORTING CLUBDIMONOPOLI EMMA 01 39 13 45) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBELGHEZAIS SALMA 01 44 01 36) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTSONNINO MICOL 01 44 81 27) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPARISELLA MARGHERITA 01 45 46 18) 2007

EMPOLUMCOLANTONI ISABELLA 01 46 819) 2007

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNABENINCASA MARIA 01 54 4910) 2007

ASD AQUARIASIMONESCHI SILVIA 02 01 2711) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTORSINI ANGELICA 01 23 80 91) 2006

ASD AQUARIAMORO MARTA 01 35 84 72) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COBEL NARCISA 01 36 37 63) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTNEAGU ELISA 01 39 61 54) 2006

ORIZZONTE BLUFULVI AURORA 01 40 05 45) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDASSARRE IRENE 01 40 11 36) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAANCONA ANGELICA 01 40 14 27) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBGINDRE GIULIA 01 41 48 18) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBMARGHERI ELEONORA 01 49 759) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO LUCREZIA 01 52 9110) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFEDERICI AURORA 01 58 4011) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIACASTELLI THOMAS 01 40 83 91) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTNAPOLEONE ALESSANDRO 01 42 74 72) 2006

MEZZALUNABAICU IANIS 01 47 75 63) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROVALENTINI CHRISTIAN 01 47 95 54) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTSCORTICHINI RINO 01 50 25 45) 2006

ORIZZONTE BLUMOSCINI EDOARDO 02 02 52 36) 2006

MANIANPAMAPEGORARO ALESSANDRO 02 10 96 27) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPIETRAROTA FILIPPO Squalificatonc 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE PAOLIS FRANCESCO 01 20 18 91) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO DANIEL 01 23 46 72) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTESTA ANGELO 01 29 40 63) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTFESTUCCIA MATTEO 01 31 14 54) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRIZI DANIELE 01 31 33 45) 2005

MEZZALUNAGILARDI GIUSEPPE 01 43 01 36) 2005

MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI CLAUDIO 01 43 18 27) 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBBALZONI ALICE 00 04 07 91) 2010

MANIANPAMACAMPOLONGO SOFIA 00 15 51 72) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT GABRIELLA 00 51 71 63) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBNOTARMUZI SARA 01 08 24 54) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBBOVA ELENA 01 09 24 45) 2010

MANIANPAMAPEGORARO MATILDE 01 13 72 36) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROPANACCI VITTORIA 01 22 46 27) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

MEZZALUNACIPOLLA CHIARA 00 43 71 91) 2009

EXCALIBURSABLONE GIORDANA 00 45 04 72) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI MARIA 00 45 80 63) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBMARIANI GIULIA 00 46 80 54) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBGIANSANTI SAFIRIA 00 48 35 45) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBIANNINI IRENE 00 50 11 36) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTLA TEGOLA ELISABETTA 00 51 06 27) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO 

MARGARETH

00 51 13 18) 2009

EXCALIBURFEDELE RAISSA 00 52 829) 2009

MEZZALUNASPANO MIRIAM 00 55 5810) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO VIRGINIA 00 56 9511) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPECORELLA MICOL 00 58 3912) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBOLIVA FEDERICA 01 01 6813) 2009

CAVALIERE NERORANIERI REBECCA 01 11 0714) 2009

EMPOLUMPUSCASU CARLA 

ANNAMARIA

01 11 6115) 2009

MANIANPAMAPORTAS SOFIA 01 22 4716) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASD AQUARIATABELLINI ELISA 00 34 03 91) 2008

VALLE TEVEREPIRODDI NICHOLE 00 37 75 72) 2008

ASD AQUARIADI GIROLAMO SOFIA 00 41 39 63) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCARRARINI AURORA 00 42 14 54) 2008

VALLE TEVEREPERILLI ELENA 00 45 89 45) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTARRABITO FLAVIA 00 46 51 36) 2008

EXCALIBURDI STEFANO EMMA 00 47 28 27) 2008

THE CHAMPIONPALLINO ANGELICA 00 47 50 18) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCAPONETTI MARTINA 00 49 389) 2008
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EXCALIBURPOLVERINO FEDERICA 00 51 6510) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBD'ALESSANDRO AURORA 00 52 9311) 2008

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE LOGU VALENTINA 00 53 2812) 2008

MEZZALUNAPIRAS ALESSANDRA 00 58 7213) 2008

MANIANPAMAMORBIDELLI FLAVIA 01 02 3714) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTMAROCCO GIULIA 00 57 79fg 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EMPOLUMBERARDI BARBARO 

FRANCESCO

00 38 57 91) 2009

MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SIMONE 00 38 73 72) 2009

EMPOLUMGIORI FILIPPO 00 43 31 63) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBULISSE EMANUELE 00 43 31 63) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROMARINELLI GIACOMO 00 43 48 45) 2009

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOFERRARELLI GIANLUIGI 00 45 05 36) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI CROCE FEDERICO 00 46 53 27) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE GIACOMO 00 47 41 18) 2009

MEZZALUNAGILARDI LORENZO 00 48 599) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SANGIORGIO FEDERICO 00 49 5710) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBALLOI JACOPO 00 50 3811) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTNEAGU VICTOR 00 54 6712) 2009

COLLEVERDE SPORTRICCARDI FRANCESCO 00 55 6313) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
LISETTI SERGIO 00 57 1814) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROPETRARIU LORIS 01 08 8015) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBTRAPANI GABRIELE 00 44 78 91) 2010

EMPOLUMCRIELESI ALESSIO 00 45 59 72) 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MATTIA NICCOLO 00 53 35 63) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROASTANCAI DENIS 00 53 40 54) 2011

3T SPORTING CLUBCOMPAGNI ALESSANDRO 01 02 95 45) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROCOSMAN DAVIDE 01 07 93 36) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBCALIMÃ  SIMONE 00 37 67 91) 2008
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3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO CHRISTIAN 00 38 24 72) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBMANCINI LIVIO 00 38 33 63) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBIERARDI VALERIO 00 38 48 54) 2008

ASD AQUARIASCARDELLATO ANDREA 00 39 81 45) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTGALOSSI MATTEO 00 40 76 36) 2008

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH MARCO 00 44 74 27) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIULIANI DAVIDE JOSE 00 45 47 18) 2008

MEZZALUNAGUIDOTTI FEDERICO 00 48 859) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GIGANTE RICCARDO 00 50 2510) 2008

EXCALIBURFLOREA DAVIDE 00 51 8911) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROGATTO GIUSEPPE 00 52 0512) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAVALLARO SIMONE 00 55 6613) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTCASTELLANO FABIO 

MASSIMO

00 58 7414) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SCHIOPPO ENRICO 01 00 3915) 2008

COLLEVERDE SPORTCANNONE MANUEL 01 06 1016) 2008

MANIANPAMAGENTILE ENRICO 01 08 9117) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFLACCOVIO ALDO 00 33 74 91) 2007

VALLE TEVEREGRIGORE ROBERT 00 34 18 72) 2007

EXCALIBURDE MARZO MARTINO 00 34 69 63) 2007

VALLE TEVEREUBERTINI VALERIO 00 35 63 54) 2007

ASD AQUARIACASALE ALESSIO 00 35 66 45) 2007

ASD AQUARIADEL FRATE GIUSEPPE 00 36 45 36) 2007

EMPOLUMCONDRAD ALBERTO 

CRISTIAN

00 36 59 27) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTCARDONE GIORGIO 00 37 10 18) 2007

ASD AQUARIAGIANSANTI DAVIDE 00 37 10 18) 2007

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI PIERPAOLO 00 37 2810) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTBUNEA CHRISTIAN 00 37 5611) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBPIERSIGILLI LUCA 00 38 8712) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBFLATI LORENZO 00 39 3113) 2007

CAVALIERE NERODIMA FRANCESCO 00 40 3214) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIAROLI MATTIA 00 40 3315) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBGROTTESI MATTIA 00 40 3916) 2007

MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI LIVIO 00 40 7317) 2007

SANT'ANDREAVERGINELLI ANDREA 00 42 1318) 2007

EXCALIBURMANCINI VALERIO 00 44 1319) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBBOLLA ALESSIO 00 45 4220) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI DIEGO 00 46 4621) 2007

EXCALIBURURBANI MARCO 00 47 6422) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTFERRERI VALERIO 00 39 79fg 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTMUSICHINI DANTE 00 35 22 91) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTVRABIE MIRIAM 01 11 88 91) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIOVANNETTI CAROLA 01 16 94 72) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTDEIDDA ILARIA 01 18 35 63) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTSESTILI ARIANNA 01 21 35 54) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBELGHEZAIS SALMA 01 23 03 45) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTANGELONI LUCREZIA 01 23 07 36) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBVETRELLA ILARIA 01 23 55 27) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBDIMONOPOLI EMMA 01 23 73 18) 2007

EASYFITFAGIANI NOEMI 01 24 009) 2007

VALLE TEVEREFRANCONI ALESSIA 01 24 0110) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTPISANO CECILIA 01 24 7611) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPARISELLA MARGHERITA 01 25 7412) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT VICTORIA 01 26 2813) 2007

EMPOLUMCOLANTONI ISABELLA 01 27 3114) 2007

EMPOLUMBURLA ILARIA 01 28 28nc 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBVALLONI SOFIA 01 28 36nc 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBPEZZA ALICE 01 28 3616) 2007

EMPOLUMCIAGLIA GIORGIA 01 29 0018) 2007

EXCALIBURMAZZEO ELEONORA 01 30 1219) 2007

COLLEVERDE SPORTSONNINO MICOL 01 33 4220) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBLEPORE AURORA 01 38 5421) 2007

ASD AQUARIASIMONESCHI SILVIA 01 46 9722) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROTOZZI IRENE 01 52 5323) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTBERNARDINETTI MARIA 01 10 18 91) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDARI SARA 01 11 16 72) 2006

ASD AQUARIAMORO MARTA 01 13 28 63) 2006

VALLE TEVERECENCI VERONICA 01 16 47 54) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI GIACOMO GRETA 01 16 87 45) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTFORTUNA GIORGIA 01 16 93 36) 2006
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3T SPORTING CLUBKONE ZAMPELLA ANAIS 01 17 33 27) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTAURELI FRANCESCA 01 19 28 18) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDASSARRE IRENE 01 19 519) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBGINDRE GIULIA 01 21 3410) 2006

VALLE TEVERESABATINI MADDALENA 01 21 4211) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
EMANUELE SARA 01 22 0212) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAANCONA ANGELICA 01 22 2213) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTNEAGU ELISA 01 23 4814) 2006

ORIZZONTE BLUFULVI AURORA 01 28 3715) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COBEL NARCISA 01 29 6916) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBGIANNETTI CHIARA 01 33 9017) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CANNONE MELANIA 01 36 1418) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MENNA CHIARA 01 36 5519) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO LUCREZIA 01 36 5920) 2006

EASYFITRAUSEO CHIARA 01 39 7121) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBMARGHERI ELEONORA 01 40 1922) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFEDERICI AURORA 01 40 8723) 2006

THE CHAMPIONCOLLINVITTI MARTINA 01 58 0924) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTSCIARRINI ELISA 01 10 03 91) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTCESARO CHIARA 01 10 77 72) 2005

VALLE TEVEREFRANCONI ELISA 01 11 34 63) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTCANNONE ASIA 01 13 10 54) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOALMONTE LALLI 

ANGELICA

01 13 54 45) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBBRIGLIADORI GIULIA 01 14 39 36) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBSALVADORI CLAUDIA 01 14 89 27) 2005

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH CHIARA 01 15 24 18) 2004

COLLEVERDE SPORTPACIOTTI ANGELICA 01 15 579) 2005

VALLE TEVERETREMENTINI MARTA 01 16 4210) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROSUSANNA GIADA 01 18 1211) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBABATINI GIULIA 01 19 5312) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUNAPOLI EVA 01 19 6413) 2005

MEZZALUNASINCERI FLAVIA 01 20 2414) 2005

SANT'ANDREAMARTIGNETTI GIULIA 01 21 7515) 2005

MEZZALUNAAZZI SABRINA 01 21 9216) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUCROCETTI ELEONORA 01 23 6617) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROGIOI MARTINA 01 26 8118) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI ANITA 01 28 7219) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRARO IRIS 01 29 9520) 2005
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THE CHAMPIONSTELLA BEATRICE 01 38 5721) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROMELIA CARLOTTA 01 45 5022) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUMARUCCI IRENE 01 49 6523) 2005

MANIANPAMANICOLETTI STACY Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI LIVIA 00 08 67 91) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTRUCCI ALESSIA 01 06 41 72) 2002

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNALIBERINI FRANCESCA 01 06 52 63) 1996

COLLEVERDE SPORTDEIDDA ELISA 01 07 56 54) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTSALAMONE GIORGIA 01 08 42 45) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTMARINELLI ALESSIA 01 10 03 36) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBPRIORA ELEONORA 01 10 28 27) 2002

COLLEVERDE SPORTORSINI AZZURRA 01 12 41 18) 2002

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTESTA GIULIA 01 12 969) 2001

VALLE TEVEREGACUSAN CLAIRE 01 13 3110) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRUZZESE FEDERICA 01 13 7611) 2000

ASD AQUARIACASALE LETIZIA 01 14 6912) 2003

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOMARCHETTI ELENA 01 15 6713) 2002

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAMENEGATTI SARA 01 16 2214) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBTIRINELLI FLAVIA 01 16 3115) 2002

ASD AQUARIAPALMA MARTINA 01 16 5416) 2003

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOORSINI DESIREE 01 17 7217) 2000

CAVALIERE NEROMANCINI FEDERICA 01 18 0318) 2003

ASD AQUARIAMARINI SARA 01 21 4919) 2003

MANIANPAMATORRISI ILENYA 01 26 7320) 2003

ORIZZONTE BLUCECCARELLI GIULIA 01 27 1421) 2003

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOFAIOLA ELISABETTA 01 30 2322) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTGALOSSI LORENZO 01 03 71 91) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTROSSI GIACOMO 01 06 85 72) 2006

VALLE TEVEREBICCIRE MATTEO 01 09 76 63) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAZORZAN ALESSIO 01 10 19 54) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTFERRARESI ALESSANDRO 01 16 19 45) 2006

ASD AQUARIAPALLADINELLI GABRIELE 01 16 80 36) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTSCARNATA TIZIANO 01 20 38 27) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAADOMNITEI DENIS 01 23 43 18) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROVALENTINI CHRISTIAN 01 23 469) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROFERRANTE FLAVIO 01 24 7110) 2006

MANIANPAMAPEGORARO ALESSANDRO 01 27 2411) 2006
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POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNASAVIANO CRISTIAN 01 27 2812) 2006

COLLEVERDE SPORTSCORTICHINI RINO 01 28 5213) 2006

ASD AQUARIALEGGE CRISTIAN 01 28 6914) 2006

ASD AQUARIACASTELLI THOMAS 01 29 0915) 2006

ORIZZONTE BLUMARIANELLO RICCARDO 01 29 7116) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROLUSTRI LEONARDO 01 31 8017) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPIETRAROTA FILIPPO 01 33 1018) 2006

MEZZALUNABAICU IANIS 01 33 6619) 2006

ORIZZONTE BLUMOSCINI EDOARDO 01 34 9320) 2006

ASD AQUARIAGALLI MARCO 01 40 2221) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE PAOLIS FRANCESCO 01 05 01 91) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO DANIEL 01 05 75 72) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBALIBERTI ALESSIO 01 06 33 63) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTESTA ANGELO 01 09 13 54) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTFESTUCCIA MATTEO 01 11 05 45) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROCARBONE SIMONE 01 12 65 36) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTQUINTILIANI FILIPPO 01 13 68 27) 2005

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRIZI DANIELE 01 15 42 18) 2005

SANT'ANDREAESPOSITO ALESSIO 01 16 949) 2005

VALLE TEVEREPERILLI GABRIELE 01 18 1910) 2005

ORIZZONTE BLUPAOLETTI SAMUELE 01 20 9711) 2005

SANT'ANDREAMASTROFRANCESCO 

GABRIELE

01 24 9312) 2005

MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI CLAUDIO 01 26 1213) 2005

MEZZALUNAGILARDI GIUSEPPE 01 26 4414) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBCOLASANTI PAOLO 01 39 0915) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBMANZONI ALESSIO 01 44 9116) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIANLUCA NARDUCCI 01 04 93 91) 2004

VALLE TEVERESABATINI ROBERTO 01 09 03 72) 2004

ASD AQUARIALUDOVISI DANIELE 01 09 50 63) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOCOTESTA VINCENZO 01 09 54 54) 2004

VALLE TEVEREANTONELLI JACOPO 01 10 09 45) 2004

VALLE TEVEREREPEDE DAVIDE 01 18 28 36) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROURSULICA MARIO 01 35 37 27) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 
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ASD AQUARIACANORI GIOVANNI 01 02 65 91) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBIERARDI FRANCESCO 01 04 93 72) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFALANGA MANUEL 01 05 57 63) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTMELONI ALESSANDRO 01 06 28 54) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFRABOTTA ALESSANDRO 01 07 84 45) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE NICCOLÃ² 01 08 84 36) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI CROCE LORENZO 01 09 36 27) 2003

VALLE TEVERETREMENTINI MATTEO 01 11 00 18) 2003

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI BONA GABRIELE 01 11 469) 2003

CAVALIERE NEROMILILLI ALESSANDRO 01 13 2510) 2002

THE CHAMPIONCOLLINVITTI ANDREA 01 14 6711) 2003

ASD AQUARIAASTOLFI ANDREA 01 20 8912) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTSABETTA ALESSIO 00 56 47 91) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBDI GIROLAMO VITTORIO 00 57 58 72) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBGINDRE GIANMARCO 00 57 65 63) 2001

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTURREI FRANCESCO 00 59 30 54) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBSALERNO RICCARDO 00 59 32 45) 1998

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRI LORETO 00 59 46 36) 2000

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA MATTEO 01 00 38 27) 2001

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBIANCHI ANTONIO 01 06 36 18) 1985

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPONTESILLI ALESSANDRO 01 09 969) 2000
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